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Cocktails

SIGNATURE

Ushas

pisco raspberry €& tomato, lavender €& vanilla syrup, citrus
Amaterasu

gin, fig jam, berry vinaigrette, tonic water

Inti

vodka, passion fruit, vanilla yogurt, prosecco
Utu

bergamot rosolio, dry vermoutf, vodka
Tonatiuh

lychee vodka, berry €& lychee caviar, prosecco
Shamash

tequila, lime, agave, yuzu €& chili kombucha

Iku-turso
gin, apple €& Rerbs cordial, elderflower liquor

Erebos

mezcal, tequila, kumquat €& grapefruit sherbet, charcoal, soda water

Selene
coconut milk washed roasted ananas rum

0% ALCOHOL

Citrus Eclipse
Gin, White Wine, Citrus Sherbet, Activated Charcoal

Garnet Glow
Gin, Pomegranate, Egg white

Sunset Surfer
Lychee, Lime Cordial, Club Soda

Lemongrass Euphoria
Dark Cane, Lemongrass, Ginger Beer

70

65

65

80

75

75

75

70

65

60

60

60

60

All our prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.



BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Chivas Regal 18 Years

JofAnnie Walker Black Label
JofAnnie Walker Double Black
JofAnnie Walker Green Label
JofAnnie Walker Gold Label
JohAnnie Walker Blue Label
JofAnnie Walker King George V
Monkey Shoulder

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Macallan 12 Years
Macallan 15 Years
Macallan 18 Years
Macallan 21 Years
Macallan 25 Years
Talisker 10 Years
Balvenie Double Wood 12 Years
Lagavulin 16 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years
Glenlivet 12 Years
Glenlivet 15 Years
Glenlivet 18 Years

WHISKY

JofAn Jameson
Canadian Club

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Bulleit Frontier Whiskey
Maker's Mark

Jack Daniel's No

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel

Woodford Reserve
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SPIrits

76
105
76
94
90
125
179
611
66

94
185
290
590
1731
76
97
100
76
105
142
76
85
94

55
55

69

71
76
86
82

All our prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.



JAPANESE WHISKEY

Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki 12 Years
Nikka from the Barrel
Kamiki

COGNAC

Delamain Pale € Dry XO
Hine Antique

Frapin Cuvée VIP XO
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Louis XIII

RUM

Matusalem Platino
Matusalem Classic
Havana Club 7 Afios
Diplomatico Planas
Diploméatico Mantuano
Diplomatico Reserva 12yrs
Zacapa 23

Zacapa Xo

GIN

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No Ten

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick's

Plymouth

Roku the Japanese Craft Gin
Gin Mare

Monkey 47

\l/

ZN

SPIrits

128
190

98
123

146
216
231
80
215
723
80
215
2715

55
65
59
62
62
82
142
155

55
65
55
62
62
75
94
120

All our prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.
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Spirits

VODKA
Ketel One 55
Grey Goose 81
Belvedere 94
Beluga Noble 19
Beluga Gold 220
TEQUILA
Patrén Silver 78
Patrén Reposado 87
Patréon Afejo 94
Don Julio Blanco 89
Don Julio Reposado 99
Don Julio Afiejo 19
Don Julio 1942 329
Clase Azul Plata 95
Clase Azul Anejo 560
MEZCAL
Del Maguey Vida 60
Clase Azul Mezcal 250
Fortified Wine
PORT
Taylor's Tawny 10 Years 53
Quinta De Noval 1995 177
Quinta De Noval 1997 290
SHERRY
Fino “Tio Pepe”, Gonzalez Byass 49
Harvey's Bristol Cream 49
Beer
BOTTLED BEER
Corona | Heineken | Peroni | Stella Artois 40
Kirin IcAiban 42
Erdinger 62
DRAUGHT BEER
Asafi 25 cl 25
Asafi 50 cl 50

All our prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.
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Aperetil & Digestive

Amaretto Disaronno

Aperol

Baileys

Grand Marnier
Cointreau
ltalicus
Limoncello
Absinthe
Campari
Fernet Branca
Averna

Cynar
Ramazotti
Sambuca

Sambuca Black

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

All our prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.
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Sott Beverage

WATER

Acqua Panna (500ml | 750 ml)
San Pellegrino (500ml | 750 ml)
Be WTR (500ml | 750 ml) &

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola | Coca-Cola Zero | Coca-Cola Light | Sprite | Fanta

Red Bull | Red bull Sugar-free

FRESH JUICES

INFUSIONS SELECTION OF TEAS ¢
English breakfast | Earl gray | Green | Masala cfai

SELECTION OF HERBAL INFUSIONS ¢

Peppermint | Ginger | CAamomile

COFFEE ¢

Charcoal Cappuccino

Espresso | Espresso macchiato

Americano | Double espresso | Cappuccino
Spanish latte

Turkish coffee

Hot chocolate

Iced coffee

35|55
35|55
30 | 40

32
45

50

42

42

55
30
40
45
40
45
45

All our teas and coffees are sustainably sourced.

All our prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and VAT.



